
 

 

M1  M1

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 

R CAMPUS 3.2 3.2 R CAMPUS 3.2 3.2

R TURTLE ROCK DR. 2.7 5.9 R TURTLE ROCK DR. 2.7 5.9

R RIDGELINE 1.4 7.3 R RIDGELINE 1.4 7.3

R UNIVERSITY/JEFFERY 1.4 8.7 R UNIVERSITY/JEFFERY 1.4 8.7

R ALTON 4.7 13.4 R ALTON 4.7 13.4

R JERONIMO 5.2 18.6 R JERONIMO 5.2 18.6

R MARGUERITE 0.7 19.3 R MARGUERITE 0.7 19.3

R LA PAZ 1.1 20.4 R LA PAZ 1.1 20.4

R MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4 26.8 R MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4 26.8

R IRVINE CTR DR 4.3 31.1 R IRVINE CTR DR 4.3 31.1

L HARVARD 2.9 34.0 L HARVARD 2.9 34.0

R MICHELSON 1.3 35.3 R MICHELSON 1.3 35.3

L VON KARMAN 0.6 35.9 L VON KARMAN 0.6 35.9
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